
合計

選挙人名簿登録者数

手ノ子

高峰

小白川

2,976 3,105

379３

492

392

405

投　票　区

１

２

405 409

525

男 女

令和元年6月1日

1,017

771

968

443

備　　　考

黒沢・萩生の一部

萩生・黒沢の一部

計

814

中

椿

１１

469

216

151

241

86

91

28

９

４

５

６

233

472

94

97１０

７

８

6,081

499

227

141

29 岩倉

中津川（岩倉以外）188

57

292

474

877

180

添川

松原


